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Nancy K. Akbari, M.D. Akbari Nancy 1 Irene Signorello Cassie Baker

Waverly Primary Care Butterfield Mary  1 Irene Signorello Lauren Keane

Mount Auburn Medical Associates Cancian David 1 Irene Signorello Cassie Baker

Mount Auburn Medical Associates Cutler Andrew 1 Irene Signorello Cassie Baker

Longfellow Primary Care, P.C. Haft Rachel 1 Irene Signorello Cassie Baker

Mount Auburn Medical Associates Kelleher Robert 1 Irene Signorello Cassie Baker

Waverly Primary Care Shottland David 1 Irene Signorello Lauren Keane

Mount Auburn Medical Associates Spivak Barbara 1 Irene Signorello Cassie Baker

Waverly Primary Care Volozhanina Elena Petrovna 1 Irene Signorello Lauren Keane

Belmont Medical Associates, Inc. Ghazarians Naris 3 Amanda Correa SW Team

Belmont Medical Associates, Inc. Gorelik Dinah 3 Kristy Blaisdell SW Team

Belmont Medical Associates, Inc. Kaye Trevor 3 Kristy Blaisdell SW Team

Belmont Medical Associates, Inc. Kowaloff Edward 3 Kristy Blaisdell SW Team

Belmont Medical Associates, Inc. Magyuhop Samuel 3 Amanda Correa SW Team

Belmont Medical Associates, Inc. Martents Martha 3 Kristy Blaisdell SW Team

Belmont Medical Associates, Inc. Minkoff Olga 3 Kristy Blaisdell SW Team

Belmont Medical Associates, Inc. Miyashita Hiromichi 3 Amanda Correa SW Team

Belmont Medical Associates, Inc. Nelson Michael 3 Amanda Correa SW Team

Belmont Medical Associates, Inc. Pelletier Deneen 3 Kristy Blaisdell SW Team

Belmont Medical Associates, Inc.  Schultz Christopher 3 Amanda Correa SW Team

Belmont Medical Associates, Inc. Szentpaly Gabriel 3 Kristy Blaisdell SW Team

Belmont Medical Associates, Inc. Tran Nancy 3 Kristy Blaisdell SW Team

Mount Auburn Healthcare at Arlington Chattfield Marsha 5 Jessica Dwyer Lauren Keane

Mount Auburn Healthcare at Arlington Katcher Donna 5 Jessica Dwyer Lauren Keane

Arlington Family Practice, PC Kavanaugh April 5 Leanne Fitzgerald Lauren Keane

Everest Health Care Mainali Bishal 5 Leanne Fitzgerald SW Team

Arlington Family Practice, PC Morvai Anne 5 Leanne Fitzgerald Lauren Keane

Mount Auburn Healthcare at Lexington Nichols Andrew 5 Kris Hormann Cassie Baker

Mount Auburn Healthcare at Lexington Price Nathaniel 5 Kris Hormann Cassie Baker

Mount Auburn Healthcare at Lexington Qian Hong 5 Kris Hormann Cassie Baker

Mount Auburn Healthcare at Waltham Samuel Eric 5 Kris Hormann Lauren Keane

Mount Auburn Healthcare at Waltham Stecker Elissa 5 Kris Hormann Lauren Keane

Darcy G. Thomas, D.O. Thomas Darcy 5 Leanne Fitzgerald SW Team

Mount Auburn Healthcare at Lexington Wang Wendy 5 Kris Hormann Cassie Baker

Mount Auburn Healthcare at Waltham Zacarian Alice 5 Kris Hormann Lauren Keane

Reservoir Medical Associates Barlow Lydia L. 7 Jessica Dwyer Laura Klein

Reservoir Medical Associates Golding Lisa 7 Jessica Dwyer Laura Klein

Cambridge Medical Associates Qadir Muhammad 7 Jessica Dwyer Cassie Baker

Reservoir Medical Associates Sandin A. Margaret 7 Jessica Dwyer Laura Klein

Cambridge Medical Associates Scaffidi Robert 7 Jessica Dwyer Cassie Baker

Reservoir Medical Associates Shapiro Debra 7 Jessica Dwyer Laura Klein

Cambridge Medical Associates Umar Hamna 7 Jessica Dwyer Cassie Baker

Reservoir Medical Associates Victor Karen 7 Jessica Dwyer Laura Klein

Reservoir Medical Associates Wellisch Ricardo 7 Jessica Dwyer Laura Klein

Physician Associates at Mount Auburn Anwar Ayesha 55 Kris Hormann Lauren Keane

Mount Auburn Primary Care Center DiMaso Alana 55 Kris Hormann Laura Klein

Mount Auburn Primary Care Center Flier Lydia L. 55 Kris Hormann Laura Klein

Physician Associates at Mount Auburn Gassiraro Eva 55 Kris Hormann Lauren Keane

Marino Center for Integrative Health, Inc. Swaim Bryan 55 Amanda Correa Cassie Baker

Marino Center for Integrative Health, Inc. Jha Neeti 55 Amanda Correa Cassie Baker

Marino Center for Integrative Health, Inc. Kumar Meenakshi 55 Amanda Correa Cassie Baker

Physician Associates at Mount Auburn Livingston Amanda 55 Kris Hormann Lauren Keane

Mount Auburn Primary Care Center McKinley Anne 55 Kris Hormann Laura Klein

Mount Auburn Primary Care Center Wass Nathaniel 55 Kris Hormann Laura Klein

Quimby Center for Geriatric Care Assarpour Azahed ~ Cassie Baker

Quimby Center for Geriatric Care Berling Amanda ~ Cassie Baker

Quimby Center for Geriatric Care Goldlist Kady ~ Cassie Baker

Quimby Center for Geriatric Care McMullin Diane ~ Cassie Baker

Quimby Center for Geriatric Care Noe Cherie ~ Cassie Baker
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Quimby Center for Geriatric Care O'Connor Robert ~ Cassie Baker

Burton D. Rabinowitz, M.D. Rabinowitz Burton ~ SW Team

Quimby Center for Geriatric Care Tahir Asma ~ Cassie Baker

Complex Case Managers Cell Number Office Number Email

Kristy Blaisdell  617-879-8603 kblaisdell@macipa.com 

Amanda Correa  857-327-5155 acorrea@macipa.com 

Jessica Dwyer  617- 826-9831 jdwyer@macipa.com 

Leanne Fitzgerald  857- 529-7595 lfitzgerald@macipa.com

Anete Gibson- Inpatient CM 617-817-1629 agibson@macipa.com

Kris Hormann 617-600-8319 khormann@macipa.com

Irene Signorello  781-519-9062 isignorello@macipa.com

   

   

Social Work

Cassie Baker 617-870-4514 cbaker@macipa.com

Lauren Keane 617-903-7019 lkeane@macipa.com 

Laura Klein 617-903-8380 617-259-2106 lklein@macipa.com

Christina Stoker, Certified  Health/Wellness Coach 617-798-0752 cstoker@macipa.com

SW Team Epic:  P Macipa Social Work
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